HID Outdoor
Retrofit Kit
BENEFITS
PRODUCT FEATURES
CERTIFICATIONS
SPECIFICATIONS
Available Wattage 80W - 300W
Available CCT 5000K

Fax: 214.571.6285
Corporate Office
351 South Main Place, Carol Stream, IL 60188
Phone: 214.571.6374
Fax: 214.571.6285
HID Outdoor
Retrofit Kit
When placing your order, please use Order Code.
Order
Code
DLC Model # Watts CCT LM/Watt Total LM Voltage
06005 MES-RKPUS-80WV2 5000K 80W 5000K 127 LM/W 10, 459 LM 100-277V
06006 MES-RKPUS-100W 5000K 100W 5000K 124 LM/W 13, 449 LM 100-277V
06007 MES-RKPUS-120W 5000K 120W 5000K 122 LM/W 15, 403LM 100-277V
06008 MES-RKPUS-150W 5000K 150W 5000K 130 LM/W 20, 198 LM 100-277V
06009 MES-RKPUS-200W 5000K 200W 5000K 119 LM/W 25, 242 LM 100-277V
06010 MES-RKPUS-240W 5000K 240W 5000K 126 LM/W 30, 882 LM 100-277V
06011 MES-RKPUS-300W 5000K 300W 5000K 127 LM/W 38, 682 LM 100-277V
PHOTOMETRIC DATA
Polar Curve Corn Chart
3.281ft
1m